On Call Pay $100.00

3.3 Judge Alissa A. Janke shall pay all applicable local, state, federal taxes, 
including income tax, withholding tax, social security tax, and pension 
contributions, if any.

3.4 The Town agrees to pay Judge Alissa A. Janke a daily rate of two hundred 
twenty-five and no/100 dollars ($225.00) per day as well as her travel and 
expenses to attend the Texas Municipal Courts Education Center 
(“TMCEC”) judges training for judges, up to a maximum of two (2) days 

annually.  Judge Alissa A. Janke is required to attend the TMCEC judges’ 
training each year during the term of this Agreement.

3.5 The Town further agrees to pay Judge Alissa A. Janke a daily rate of two 
hundred twenty-five and no/100 dollars ($225.00) per day, but no travel, 
expenses, or fees for any other additional Continuing Legal Education 
(“CLE”) training of his choosing, up to a maximum of two (2) days 
annually.  Judge Alissa A. Janke shall be responsible for any travel, 
expenses or fees associated with such additional CLE training.